

28 M A C T 372-24

SUSHIL SHARMA Vs. SATISH GUPTA

28.01.2026

Present: Sh. Vikramjeet Saini, Ld. counsel for petitioner  
through VC.  
None for R1 & R2.  
Ms. Shambhavi, Ld. counsel for Insurance  
Company/R3.

LC report filed.

List for final arguments on 02.03.2026.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

28.01.2026