

42 M A C T 372-24
SUSHIL SHARMA Vs. SATISH GUPTA

18.05.2026

Present: Petitioner in person.
 None for respondents.

 Matter is at FA. Petitioner submits that he has to ascertain is disability and seeks times for the same.

 Application for assessment of disability, if any, be filed within a week.

 List for FA on 04.08.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.05.2026